Fecha (DD/MM)

10-Jul
11-Jul
18-Jul
25-Jul
26-Jul
31-Jul

Asignatura

Lenguaje
Lenguaje
Quimica
Inglés
Historia
Matematicas

CALENDARIO JULIO

Curso

7°A
7°A
7°A
7°A
7°A
7°A

Tipo de Evaluacion

Prueba mitos y leyendas
Prueba Libro

Evaluaciéon unidad
Prueba del libro

Prueba de unidad
Prueba unidad

Profesor

Paula Vicencio
Paula Vicencio
Karen Gonzalez
Vivian Riquelme
Fernanda Barrera
Hugo Espinoza

%

20%
20%
30%
20%
15%
15%



	7ºA

